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Finish Cat. No.

Matt nickel 102.83.650

Pull handle

> Zinc alloy

> Order qty:  1 pc

164

128

26

15

Length Hole centres Cat. No.

144 mm 96 mm 102.34.251

192 mm 128 mm 102.34.262

Bow handle

> Zinc alloy, polished chrome/stainless steel 
effect finish

> Order qty:  1 pc

Length

Hole
centres

26/31

22/27

Fixings
included

Fixings
included

Finish Cat. No.

Polished chrome 109.48.224

Brushed nickel 118.53.600

D handle

> Order M4 handle screws separately

> Aluminium

> Order qty:  1 pc

19

96

22

131

M4 FIXINGS

HANDY TIP

Measure twice

and drill once. Or,

make life easier with

a handle jig.

“
”

See page 274
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